MAILBOXES   •   DECORATIVE LIGHT POLES   •   MULTI-BOX SYSTEMS   •   SIGNAGE   •   MAILBOX POSTS
(866) 781-3880
Beautifying
America...
One Mailbox
at a Time.
IMPERIAL MAILBOX SYSTEMS  •  MILLBROOK, AL
Premiered in the Finest Master-Planned Communities

(866) 781-3880
www.imperialmailboxsystems.com                     1-800-647-0777 13
HOW TO ORDER “C” and “D” SERIES POST SYSTEMS
Large size rural
mailbox #2
also available
system code specifications
46C1 1 6
POLE BASE NUMBER
PLATE
STANDARD
RURAL
MAILBOX #1
NEWSPAPER
HOLDER
1
FINIAL
Number Plate 4
Finial 1
Flag
Post C1
Base 6
Standard
Rural
Mailbox
NPH
Newspaper
Holder
Y Bracket
Support Brace
- Bases, finials, and address plates are die-cast using high
grade aluminum providing strength, durability, and
unsurpassed quality.
- Post Systems utilize an extruded aluminum pole.
- Every post has a wall thickness of .109” and meets all
ASTM Standards.
- Newspaper Holders are available with C & D Series
Newspaper Holder 6 (Fits Standard Rural Mailbox 1)
      Newspaper Holder 7 (Fits Standard Rural Mailbox 2)
- Number Plate 4 is featured only on C1 and D1 systems.
- C2/D2, and C3/D3 systems are available with Number
Plates: 1, 2, and 3 (see page 5 for illustration)
- 3” Brass Numerals available for Number Plates 3 and 4.
- All Systems designed for Direct Ground Burial.
USPS STANDARDS
STANDARD COLORS
41”-45” from road surface to bottom of mailbox.
6”-8” from face of curb to mailbox door.
BLACK GREENWHITE GREY BROWNBRONZE ALMOND
SPECIFICATIONS
Optional
(866) 781-3880
14
SAMPLE IMPERIAL POST SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
Looking for a specific configuration?
Call us at (866) 781-3880 and request a drawing to be emailed to you today!
any options are available for you to choose from.  All Post Systems featured
are depicted with a Solar Box Type S1.
Matching Street Signs and Light Poles are available for every configuration!
Call us today at (866) 781-3880 and see how we can assist you in beautifying your
development with our exclusive product line.
D2-8118 C3-5210 D3-8110 D3-7110
M
C1-2412 D1-8418 D1-7417 C2-3213 D2-7117
Refer back to page 12 component
sheet to determine or select the
Style, Pole, Base, or Finial.
(866) 781-3880
www.imperialmailboxsystems.com                     1-800-647-0777
T
15
TWIN IMPERIAL POST SYSTEMS
TC2-6114

IMPERIAL AND ESTATE SIGN SYSTEMS
23
HOW TO ORDER SIGN SYSTEMS
system code specifications
3SC3B2
SIGN POLE BASE BACK PLATE
(If NO Back Plate,
Value is 0)
FINIAL
Base 3
Pole B2
Back Plate
SC
Finial 3
- D.O.T. Standard and Custom Sign Faces
and Street Name Signs Available.
- All Sign Systems utilize an extruded
aluminum pole meeting ASTM Standards.
Century Poles have a wall thickness of
.0125”, Imperial Poles are Schedule 80,
Estate Poles have a wall thickness of .125”.
- All Systems are designed for Direct
Ground Burial.
- All Street Signs are finished using a
Premium Enamel Paint ensuring a
continuity of service.
SPECIFICATIONS
(866) 781-3880
24
IMPERIAL SIGN SYSTEMS
SIGN BACK PLATES
Imperial’s solid cast back plates are designed to accomodate Department of
Transportation standard stop, yield and information signs.
CODE
CODE
CODE
CODE
CODECODE
CODESIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZESIZE
SIZE
YA 30”
YB 36”
IF	 36” x12”
IG	 12” x 6”
SC 30”
SB 24”
SA 18”
QC	 30” x30”
QB	 24” x24”
QA	 18” x18”
IC	 24” x30”
IB	 18” x24”
IA	 12” x18”
DC	 30”
DB	 24”
DA	 18”
CUSTOM BACKPLATE SIZES are Available
Contact a Sales Representative for a Quote.
Reflective sign